Resultat SyraTomtenCup deltavling 5

Dam U23
Tilda Mansson

Dam

Sara Andersson
Asa Lindeblad
Mia Fogel
Veronica Hoiom
Marie Wiman
Tilda Mansson
Anna Fiorillo
Gunillla Engblom
Angela Gerlitz

Herr U23
Hampus Mansson
Elliot Nord

Daniel Swahn
Oskar Arwidsson
Johan Melinder
Isak Engblom
Elias Sandstrom

Herr

Magnus Fagerstrom
Goran Gabrielsson
Henrik Jansson
Odd Larson

Jonas Rylander
Arvid Linden
Johan Karlsson
Mattias Arwidsson
Tobias Axelsson
Mans Héiom
Johan Fogel
Martin Térnqvist
Rune Bergqvist
Jens Stromander
Mattias Sundgren
Rogo

Pontus Bohlin
Hampus Mansson
Tony Hulthén
Elliot Nord

38:25:00

32:54:00
33:10:00
33:27:00
34:35:00
36:47:00
38:25:00
40:00:00
40:22:00
44:00:00

32:57:00
33:25:00
34:38:00
34:51:00
35:15:00
36:57:00
41:15:00

26:23:00
26:43:00
27:30:00
28:53:00
29:12:00
29:23:00
29:41:00
29:51:00
30:08:00
30:08:00
30:23:00
30:51:00
31:05:00
31:46:00
31:52:00
31:58:00
32:00:00
32:57:00
33:25:00
33:25:00

15

15
14
13
12
11
10

SMACK

15
14
13
12
11
10

15
14
13
NSE
12
Fredrikshov
11
10
9

8

7

6
NSE
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Javier Cabello
Bjorn Ekgren
Marcus Linnarsson
Daniel Swahn
Oskar Arwidsson
Kim Kumpula
Johan Melinder
Henrik Grankvist
Jonas Engblom
Peter Hartvik
Isak Engblom
Elias Sandstrom

34:05:00
34:30:00
34:34:00
34:38:00
34:51:00
35:12:00
35:15:00
35:21:00
35:44:00
36:20:00
36:57:00
41:15:00
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